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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 120 41 60 30 100 52 16 0 8 0 4 242 2
60 60 45 100 26 41 59 74 36 362 26 1
41 41 50 60 80 85 81 61 0 0 0 2 22 35
85 63 60 83 78 60 32 20 0 10 1030
28 55 60 81 21 64 60 40 9224

3.20


15

29

LINDA
BELLINGHAM
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 45 36 45 45 38 28 45 81 70 0 0 102 44
120140 95 26 28 60 14 0 1824 2
85 26 81 81 41 45 41 74 3 0 12 0 1236
26 41 41 125 45 10 22 55 36 100 1003 30 2
95 95 41 83 41 40 36 50 20 201 25

4.85




15

57

JULIE
ANN
NEWMAN
OXF

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

5 58 26 80 85 41 41 100 25 40 402 29 1
41 45 60 80 60 45 41 43 30 24 24 0 82 41
41 26 60 21 60 81 52 45 59 38 10 0 82 41

1.00




13

54

DONNA
MABBATT
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 45 60 41 85 23 45 45 44 7227
41 26 45 9 26 70 26 60 45 35 58 20 2042
7 81 26 26 41 40 60 41 45 30 28 26 2039


12

88

EMMA
EVERETT
OXF

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 9 60 66 101 43 72 40 30 20 201 28 1
41 70 85 60 35 22 41 30 57 20 20 20 203 36
45 83 26 60 45 32 60 24 40 38 48 483 33

1.01


15

49

CLAIRE
WHATLEY
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 26 45 26 83 45 95 41 77 0 1830
57 45 38 41 20 63 45 33 30 43 35 5133
41 45 26 60 26 67 43 57 46 50 20 2033




14

73

PAULETTE
GUY
OXF

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 59 55 81 60 40 76 2 28 282 26 1
60 45 81 60 15 28 32 50 42 45 3 40 401 34

140 60 41 60 41 17 100 42 423 24 2

3.40




17

89

PERI-MAY
YARROW
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

52 22 62 18 50 22 45 41 18924
41 65 62 55 60 26 45 37 38 46 4 0 2236
45 4 123 16 26 57 81 14921 1

1.23


14

11

HAZEL
PROWTON
OXF

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 41 85 60 100 73 22 0 7 0 6 22 38 1
100 81 135 60 21 84 0 0 0 6 14 142 32 2
11 33 95 58 60 21 68 61 39 5527
60 45 41 41 60 60 60 94 18 0 0 22 222 35

3.35


14

77

SALLY
OLD
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

65 26 80 33 26 45 55 95 40 0 27 1 839
22 35 21 24 45 41 26 63 26 45 15330
41 43 30 81 140 50 44 32 20 20 203 30 1
60 26 41 85 9 43 36 22 25 29 26 9933

1.40




13

21

EMMA
WELLS
OXF

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 55 26 45 41 2 62 126 31 12 123 33 1
100 17 39 85 45 100 13 54 8 0 8 0 41 52 2
41 45 45 30 45 30 41 49 45 58 52 20 203 36

3.26




12

42

KATIE
MITCHELL
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Dorset WB - Peri-May Yarrow 17.89 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 26 30 60 43 25 31 40 60 15 12630
45 41 45 81 100 37 88 24 30 0 0 0 454 1

125 85 5 26 13 58 26 19 16 28 45 5533 1

2.25


11

26

KAREN
HILL
OXF

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6 Sets
1

 OP:  Oxfordshire WB - Julie Ann Newman 15.57 * 
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Dorset WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Linda Bellingham L 2 3 15.29 3.20 2401 157 3 0 0 3+0
Donna Mabbatt W 3 0 13.54 1.00 1503 111 1 0 0 1+0
Claire Whatley W 3 0 15.49 1.01 1503 97 1 0 0 1+0
Peri-May Yarrow W 3 0 17.89 3.40 1503 84 2 1 0 3+0
Sally Old W 3 1 14.77 3.35 1949 132 3 0 0 3+0
Katie Mitchell W 3 0 12.42 3.26 1503 121 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 17 4 14.76 - 10362 702 13 1 0 14+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Oxfordshire WB
Julie Ann Newman W 3 2 15.57 4.85 2475 159 3 1 0 4+0
Emma Everett L 0 3 12.88 0.00 1391 108 0 0 0 0+0
Paulette Guy L 0 3 14.73 0.00 1414 96 0 0 0 0+0
Hazel Prowton L 0 3 14.11 1.23 1143 81 1 0 0 1+0
Emma Wells L 1 3 13.21 1.40 1744 132 0 1 0 1+0
Karen Hill L 0 3 11.26 2.25 1318 117 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 4 17 13.69 - 9485 693 6 2 0 8+0
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